I EPEMREA
P IEA Y PE
M PE
AfERE
IERR P

= =

G ERA
1 FEARRpE

SN
Jm
==
Zo

=

%
A A A H

@@ﬁ@@

=

&
&

TR
J

B4
SIS
&
2

i

=

\

~

[ 7 A
RS 5-5 | 4 4
RHIARLA

2 WREhALE
ZNE N
Al %% 4

< Dt

59,388,660,364 H
55,062,471,965 H
4,326,188,399 H
6,838,390,472 H
52,550,269,892 H

132,145 nf
96,225 ni
181,992 i
13,423

5,397,487,608 H
11,131,235,550 M
1,171,616,152 M
1,353,320,202 M
36,008,812,453 H

3,767,807,093 H
558,381,306

59,388,660,364

4,912,799,048 H
32,523,120

532,787,169 [
947,730,000
412,551,135 M
6,838,390,472 H

52,550,269,892 H



