## 財産目録

(平成23年3月31日)

I 資産総額	59,388,660,364 円 55,062,471,965 円 4,326,188,399 円 6,838,390,472 円 52,550,269,892 円	
資産額		
1 基本財産		
土 地	132,145 m <sup>2</sup>	5,397,487,608 円
建物	96,225 m <sup>2</sup>	11,131,235,550 円
図 書 教具·校具·備品	181,992 冊 13,423 点	1,171,616,152 円 1,353,320,202 円
その他	10,120 ///	36,008,812,453 円
2 運用財産		
現金・預金		3,767,807,093 円
その他		558,381,306 円
資産総額		59,388,660,364 円
負債額		
1 固定負債		
退職給与引当金		4,912,799,048 円
長期未払金 2 流動負債		32,523,120 円
未払金		532,787,169 円
前受金		947,730,000 円
その他		412,551,135 円
負債総額		6,838,390,472 円
正味財産(資産総額-負債総額)		52,550,269,892 円